EFFECTIVE DA	ATE: 12-4:	-90 State of Ka	unsas OWW	FORM MUST BE SIGNED
FORH C-1 4/90		NOTICE OF INTENTION	ON TO DRILL	ALL BLANKS MUST BE FILLED
Mi	ust be approved	by the K.C.C. five (5	o) days prior to commenci 40 N & 90 B of	ng well
Expected Spud Date		1990		.18 Twp 11 S, Rg18 = East West
month	day	year		/
OPERATOR: License #	6273	TNC	4860	feet from South line of Section feet from East line of Section on Section Plat on Reverse Side)
Name ROBERT R. FRACE. Address: P.O. Box 4704		**!Y.*	(Mote: Locate Well	on Section Ptat on Reverse side)
City/State/Zip: Tulsa, O	76 klahoma 74	147	County E115	.s
Contact Person: Robert R	Price	**************************************	County: E11:	Well #: 1
Phone: AC 918.	492-1694		Field Name: Cochr	an
	₹ [*] ·	,	Is this a Prorated Fig	ld? yes .X. no
CONTRACTOR: License #:	5302			ansing-KC, Conglomerate
Name: Red T	iger Drilli	ng Company	Nearest lease or unit Ground Surface Elevati	boundary: 290. feet MSL
Well Drilled For:	Well Class:	Type Equipment:		30 feet: yes X no
wett bi i ttea ter		<i>"</i>		one mile: yes X no
.★ oil Inj	Infield	X. Mud Rotary	Depth to bottom of fre	sh water:100
Gas Storage	🕱. Pool Ext.	Air Rotary	Depth to bottom of usa	ble water: \$50' 625
.X OWWO Disposal	Wildcat	Cable	Surface Pipe by Alterr	nate: 🔏 1 💥 2 🗸 🗡
Seismic; # of Holes		***	Length of Surface Pipe	set: 1270
•			Length of Conductor pi	pe required: None
If ONNO: old well information Operator: . Harbar Oi Well Name: . Chapman #	1 Company		Projected Total Depth: Formation at Total Dep Water Source for Drill	oth:Arpuckie
Comp. Date: .5-6-49	. Old Total Dep	oth 3533'		well .X. farm pond other
Directional, Deviated or Hori	zontal wellbore	yes X. no	DWR Permit #: Will Cores Be Taken?:	Y 1/
If yes, total depth location:			If yes, proposed zone:	مى بىيدىنىدۇرىيىدىنىدۇرىيىدىنىدۇرىيىدىنىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىد
porket	#173,641	(C-25, 757) ADFIDAY	<u>IT</u>	
** ***	s that the drill	ling, completion and en	Ventual plugging of this	well will comply with K.S.A. 55-101,
It is agreed that the following the appropriate distriction. The minimum amount of	ict office shal	L be notified before :	setting surface pipe; be set by circulating ce	ment to the top; in all cases surface
pipe shall be set thr 3. If the well is dry, a	rough all uncons	s <mark>olidated materials pl</mark> sal shall be submitted	us a minimum of 20 feet i	into the underlying formation; An agreement between-the operator
 The appropriate distr If an Alternate II con 	ict office will mpletion, produc	be notified before was ction pipe shall be cen	<mark>ell is either plugged or</mark> mented from below any usa	production casing is cemented in; ble water to surface within 120 days
of spud date. In all I hereby certify that the sta	. cases, notify item <mark>ents made h</mark> e	district office prior rein are true and po	the best of my knowledge	and belief.
10 14 00	nature of Operat	la la	Sfy're	. Title. President
	FOR KCC USE	::		RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
		051-01,078	<u>?-</u> 0001	00T 2 2 1990 L
	: Conductor D	oipe requirea * Alama	7997 L	

FOR KCC USE:

API # 15- D5/- D1,0 > 8-0001

Conductor pipe required None feet

Minimum surface pipe required 270 feet per Alt 10

Approved by: MAN 11-29-90

EFFECTIVE DATE: 12-4-90

This authorization expires: 5-29-91

(This authorization void if drilling not started within 6 months of effective date.)

Spud date: Agent:

001 4 ...

STATE COMPORATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas

CONSERVATION DIVISION

REMEMBER TO:

- File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intent to Drill;

- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;

- File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;

- Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;

- Submit-plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed;

- Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

18W

'PLAT'OF ACREADE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL

State Corporation Commission, Conservation Division 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

OPERATOR ROBERT R. PRICE OPERATING. INC.				40'N & 50'E of LOCATION OF WELL NW NW SW					
LEASE	EASE Jones						_ feet north of SE corner		
WELL NUMBER 1				486		feet west of SE corner			
FIELD Cochran			COUNTY	_		11S R 18 7	E/W		
NO. OF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL 20									
DESCRIPTIO	N OF A	CREAGE On p	lat below				THOIL NEIGH	UU 1	
NOTE: If p	olat dep own so	picted is in caled or sur	nsufficient veyed plat.	for you	r circ	umstances	s, you may atta	ach	
7 %			PL	ΑTP		*			
000	the state of the state of	R19W	FL		R18W		_		
							8 1		
.Ec			-						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• 7			-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		 			_				
				149	<u> </u>				
						!			
and the second s	~								
All and the second of the seco	ن ر ــ د تعدد . ب				<u>~</u>				
					- K	***************************************			
T11S		13		8		1	7		
			0		<u> </u>		l NI		
		_ · _					+++		
						:	1 1		
					-				
	:								
						! ·			
					<u> </u>				
****					i,				
****	 •							•	
	ے ۔	4		· ·			O		
In plotting th	e proposed	d location of th	e well, you must	show:					
1) The ma section	nner in w on with 8:	hich you are us surrounding part	ing the depicted ial sections, 4	plat by i	dentifyir 16 sectio	g section li ons, etc.;	nes, i.e. 1 section	. 1	
supply	tl's loca in adjoir Commissi	ning drilling un	the location of its, pursuant to	other wel K.A.R. 82-	ls produc 3-108, 82	ing from the	e same common source -312, or special ord	of ers	
			illing location		ection's	east and sou	ith lines; and		
4) the di	stance to	the nearest lea	se or unit bound	lary line.					
I hereby certi	fy that th	ne statements ma	de perein ate Ar	ue and to	he best	of my knowle	dge and belief.		
Signature of Op			Wille	<u> </u>					

President